     MITWELL KUBER-2000 Series User Manual - Preliminary
Copyright ©  MITWELL 2019     KUBER-2000 Series User Manual                                                                                      1
KUBER-2000 Series
User Manual
Preliminary Version
     MITWELL KUBER-2000 Series User Manual - Preliminary
Copyright ©  MITWELL 2019     KUBER-2000 Series User Manual                                                                                      2
Table of Contents

     MITWELL KUBER-2000 Series User Manual - Preliminary
Copyright ©  MITWELL 2019     KUBER-2000 Series User Manual                                                                                      31
A.2  System ordering information
KUBER-2000 series
Model Name Part Number Description
KUBER-2110-4G-32G AS7-3050
1x 2-Pin terminal block 24VDC +/- 20% power input, 1x
DP, 2x USB 3.0, 2x RJ-45, 1x M.2 2230 Key E
KUBER-212A-4G-32G AS7-3054
Expended with Carrier Board A (PSMC-C302T), 1x 2-Pin
terminal block 24VDC +/- 20% power input, 1x DP, 2x
USB 3.0, 4x RJ-45, 1 x M.2 2230 Key E, 1x COM
RS232/422/485 (BIOS configurable)
KUBER-212B-4G-32G AS7-3057
Expended with Carrier Board B (PSMC-C302T), 1 x 2-Pin
terminal block 24VDC +/- 20% power input, 1x DP, 2x
USB 3.0, 4x RJ-45, 1 x M.2 2230 Key E, 1x CAN bus, 4x
DI/DO
KUBER-212D-4G-32G AS7-3063
Expended with Carrier Board D (PSMC-C304T), 2x 2-Pin
terminal block (24VDC & 48VDC +/-20%) power input, 1x
DP, 2x USB 3.0, 2x RJ-45, 3x RJ-45(PoE), 1x M.2 2230 Key
E
KUBER-212E-4G-32G AS7-3066
Expended with Carrier Board E(PSMC-C303), 1x 2-Pin
terminal block 24VDC +/- 20% power input, 1 x DP, 2 x
USB 3.0, 2x R45, 1x M.2 2242 Key B
(PCIe2.0/SATA3.0/USB2.0), 1x M.2 2230 Key E
(PCIe2.0/USB2.0), 1x mini-PCIe(PCIe/USB interface), 1x
COM (RS232), 1x COM (RS-232/422/485 (BIOS
configurable)
KUBER-212G-4G-32G AS7-3070
Expended with Carrier Board G (PSMC-C305), 1x 2-Pin
terminal block 24VDC +/- 20% power input, 1 x DP, 2 x
USB 3.0, 2x R45, 1x M.2 2242 Key B
PCIe2.0/SATA3.0/USB2.0), 1x M.2 2230 Key E
(PCIe2.0/USB2.0), 1x mini-PCIe(PCIe/USB interface), 2x